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April 23,2003

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person
Jones, Russell H.

123 Keeney Avenue

West Hartford, CT 06107-1458

USA

Date of Event Requiring Statement
04/15/2003

IRS or Social Security Number of Reporting Person
Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

Kaman Corporation (KAMNA)
Relationship of Reporting Person(s)
() Director ()
(X) Officer (give title below) ( )
Sr VP, Chief Investment Off

If Amendment, Date of Original (Month/Day/Year)
Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)
(X) Form filed by One Reporting Person

() Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

(Month/Day/Year)
(Voluntary)
to Issuer

10% Owner
Other (specify below)

(Check all applicable)

TABLE I —-- Non-Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned

Amount of
Securities
Beneficially Owned

Ownership
Form:

Direct (D)
Indirect (I)

Kaman Class A Common 1389.2563F1

TABLE II —-- Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned

o o o fomm +————
|1.Title of Derivative |2.Date Exercisable |3.Title and Amount of Securities
| Security | and Expiration Date|
| (Month/Day/Year) |

|4.Conver—
Underlying Derivative | sion or |
Security | Exercise

——————————————————————— +-————————+ Price of

|Amount or| Deri-

| Number of| wvative

| Shares | Security

|

|

|

Exer— |
|

——————————————————————— ey

+ - — — +

Stock Options (Right to 02/25/2003 02/25/2013 Kaman Class Common 6000

$9.

buy)F2
Stock Options
buy)F2
Stock Options
buy)F2
Stock Options
buy)F2
Stock Options
buy)F2
Stock Options
buy)F2

(Right
(Right
(Right
(Right

(Right

to

to

to

to

to

F3
02/15/2000
F3
02/09/1999
F3
02/12/2002
F3
02/13/2001
F3
02/10/1998
F3

02/15/2010

02/09/2009

02/12/2012

02/13/2011

02/10/2008

Kaman Class Common 2400 510

Kaman Class Common 5000 $14.

Kaman Class Common 3500 $14.

Kaman Class Common 6000 $16.3125

Kaman Class Common 4000 $17
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Explanation of Responses:



