Edgar Filing: JONES RUSSELL H - Form 3

JONES RUSSELL H

Form 3

April 23, 2003

- 1. Name and Address of Reporting Person Jones, Russell H. 123 Keeney Avenue West Hartford, CT 06107-1458
- 2. Date of Event Requiring Statement (Month/Day/Year) 04/15/2003
- 3. IRS or Social Security Number of Reporting Person (Voluntary)
- 4. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Kaman Corporation (KAMNA)
- 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) () Director () 10% Owner
 - (X) Officer (give title below) () Other (specify below) Sr VP, Chief Investment Off
- 6. If Amendment, Date of Original (Month/Day/Year)
- 7. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)
 - (X) Form filed by One Reporting Person
 - () Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

TABLE I -- Non-Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security	2. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned	Form:	+
+		+	+

Kaman Class A Common

1389.2563F1 D

TABLE II -- Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned

1.Title of Derivative 2.Date Exercisable 3.Title and Amount of Securities 4.Conver- Security and Expiration Date Underlying Derivative sion or (Month/Day/Year) Security Exercise	Form
The state of the s	ı secu
Stock Options (Right to 02/25/2003 02/25/2013 Kaman Class A Common 6000 \$9.9 buy)F2 F3	D
Stock Options (Right to 02/15/2000 02/15/2010 Kaman Class A Common 2400 \$10.3125 buy)F2 F3	D
Stock Options (Right to 02/09/1999 02/09/2009 Kaman Class A Common 5000 \$14.5 buy)F2 F3	D
Stock Options (Right to 02/12/2002 02/12/2012 Kaman Class A Common 3500 \$14.5 buy)F2 F3	D
Stock Options (Right to 02/13/2001 02/13/2011 Kaman Class A Common 6000 \$16.3125 buy)F2 F3	D
Stock Options (Right to 02/10/1998 02/10/2008 Kaman Class A Common 4000 \$17 buy)F2 F3	D

Edgar Filing: JONES RUSSELL H - Form 3

Explanation of Responses: